Synthetic conduit connector distributer body
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Synthetic conduit connector reducing coupling

- Quick connector RQGR

- Black

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:

Material

Seal

Fire classification
Properties

Protection class
Operation temperature
Outer diameter

Outer diameter 2
Diameter & B
Diameter @ |
Dimension D

Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-04 | agro.ch

5601.015.234
126865402
7611614200477
Flexamid (HL 3)
TPE

VO (UL 94)

Quick and pull-out-proof installation by means
of the «push-in» lock, simple dismounting by
displacing the snap-in sleeve

IP68/IP 69
-40°C / +120°C
15.8 mm

34.5 mm

23.0 mm

13.5 mm

60.0 mm

10

% AGRO



